10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse IV

Staff Nurse Il - 12Hr

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse |l

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Total Wages

$174,569

$161,207

$153,725

$152,478

$143,407

$138,397

$125,244

$122,057

$117,427

$116,088

$110,987

$109,269

$106,287

$105,974

$101,976

$100,036

$95,208

$92,888



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Business Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

Center for Joint Replacement

$90,039

$70,168

$69,559

$63,477

$61,219

$50,020

$44,585

$27,429

$6,336



