	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$174,569
2.	Staff Nurse IV		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$161,207
3.	Staff Nurse II - 12Hr		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$153,725
4.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$152,478
5.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$143,407
6.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$138,397
7.	Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$125,244
8.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$122,057
9.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$117,427
10.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$116,088
11.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$110,987
12.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$109,269
13.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$106,287
14.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$105,974
15.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$101,976
16.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$100,036
17.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$95,208
18.	Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$92,888

19.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$90,039
20.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$70,168
21.	Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$69,559
22.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$63,477
23.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$61,219
24.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$50,020
25.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$44,585
26.	Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$27,429
27.	Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Center for Joint Replacement	\$6,336